
Odisha Power Transmission Corporation Limited 
 (A GOVT. OF ODISHA UNDER TAKING) 

CIN – U40102OR2004SGC007553 

Janapath, Bhubaneswar-751022 

OFFICE OF THE DGM (ELECT) E.H.T. (O & M) DIVISION: BHUBANESWAR 

QRS.NO. 3R-1(S), GRIDCO COLONY, PO: BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR-22 

           PHONE NO.2542287, e-Mail – ehtm.div.bbs@optcl.co.in 

             CIN:U4102OR2004SGC007553 

 

       

          NOTICE INVITING TENDER – 02/BBSR-DIV/2022-23 

 
                        For and on behalf of Odisha Power Transmission Corporation Limited,                                            

OFFICE OF THE DGM (ELECT) E.H.T (O & M) DIVISION: BHUBANESWAR, invites 

Open Tender OTCN: 02/BBSR-DIV/2022-23 for Procurement of 45 Nos. 120 Watt LED based 

Flood Light, 5 nos. of 150 Watt LED based flood light and 3 nos. of 120 Watt LED based street 

lights (fittings & complete with Lamps and all accessories) of make- 

Havells/Phillips/Bajaj/Crompton for lighting purpose of switchyard and street at different 

Grid Sub-Stations under EHT (O&M) Division Bhubaneswar  from reputed 

Suppliers/Authorized Dealers/Manufactures. Cost of Tender paper Rs. 2000/- + GST@18%= Rs. 

2360/- in shape of DD drawn in favour of EHT (O&M) Division OPTCL Bhubaneswar payable 

at Bhubaneswar. 

 

                     Sale of tender documents from Dt. 11.07.2022 to Dt. 20.07.2022 during office hours 

only. The tenders shall be received up to 5 P.M. on Dt. 21.07.2022 and will be opened on 

dt.22.07.2022 at 12.00 P.M. For details please visit our website www.optcl.co.in. Corrigendum if 

any will be published in the website only. The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all of 

the tenders without assigning any reason thereof.           

   

 
                                                                          Sd/- 

                                                                              Deputy General Manager 

                                                                             EHT (O&M) Division Bhubaneswar 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


